
GULLIVER PREP (MS) 88015 Jack O'Brien Junior Session 1 Junior Duet Musical A 9:00:00 Alone in the Universe - Seussical Musical - Junior Duet Musical AM
GULLIVER PREP (MS) 88015 Sebastian Taylor Junior Session 1 Junior Duet Musical A 9:00:00 Alone in the Universe - Seussical Musical - Junior Duet Musical AM

GULLIVER PREP (MS) 88015 Siena De Maria Junior Session 1 Junior Duet Musical B / Small Group Musical B 9:00:00 It Cant Be True - 13 the Musical Musical - Junior Small Group Musical AM
GULLIVER PREP (MS) 88015 Siena Ringel Junior Session 1 Junior Duet Musical B / Small Group Musical B 9:00:00 It Cant Be True - 13 the Musical Musical - Junior Small Group Musical AM
GULLIVER PREP (MS) 88015 Sofia Gonzalez Junior Session 1 Junior Duet Musical B / Small Group Musical B 9:00:00 It Cant Be True - 13 the Musical Musical - Junior Small Group Musical AM
GULLIVER PREP (MS) 88015 Lexi de Godoy Junior Session 1 Junior Duet Musical B / Small Group Musical B 9:00:00 It Cant Be True - 13 the Musical Musical - Junior Small Group Musical AM

GULLIVER PREP (MS) 88015 Araya Kaushal-Nagra Junior Session 3 Junior Duet Acting A 10:00:00 Bedtime - Mary Gallagher Acting  - Junior Duet Acting AM
GULLIVER PREP (MS) 88015 Luli Cava Junior Session 3 Junior Duet Acting A 10:00:00 Bedtime - Mary Gallagher Acting  - Junior Duet Acting AM

GULLIVER PREP (MS) 88015 Sebastian Taylor Junior Session 3 Junior Mono C / Ensemble C 10:00:00 Boys Life - Howard Korder Acting - Junior Mono AM

GULLIVER PREP (MS) 88015 Clara Friedman Junior Session 3 Junior Pantomime 10:00:00 Cat Burglar Acting  - Junior Pantomime AM

GULLIVER PREP (MS) 88015 Carolina  Guerrero Junior Session 3 Junior Solo  C 10:00:00 Quiet - Matilda Musical - Junior Solo Musical AM

GULLIVER PREP (MS) 88015 Elvira Disotuar Junior Session 4 Junior Duet Acting A 10:31:00 Proof - David Auburn Acting  - Junior Duet Acting AM
GULLIVER PREP (MS) 88015 Miranda Canals-Vazquez Junior Session 4 Junior Duet Acting A 10:31:00 Proof - David Auburn Acting  - Junior Duet Acting AM

GULLIVER PREP (MS) 88015 Evan Weinstein Junior Session 4 Junior Duet Acting B 10:31:00 Sunday Lunch - Lindsay Price Acting  - Junior Duet Acting AM
GULLIVER PREP (MS) 88015 Luca Komaransky Junior Session 4 Junior Duet Acting B 10:31:00 Sunday Lunch - Lindsay Price Acting  - Junior Duet Acting AM

GULLIVER PREP (MS) 88015 Jack O'Brien Junior Session 4 Junior Pantomime 10:31:00 Gonna Getcha Acting  - Junior Pantomime AM
GULLIVER PREP (MS) 88015 Giacomo Harris Junior Session 4 Junior Pantomime 10:31:00 Gonna Getcha Acting  - Junior Pantomime AM

GULLIVER PREP (MS) 88015 Jimena Franco Junior Session 4 Junior Solo B 10:31:00 My Grand Plan - The Lightning Thief Musical - Junior Solo Musical AM

GULLIVER PREP (MS) 88015 Siena Ringel Junior Session 7 Junior Mono A / Ensemble A 13:00:00 How Could You - Samara Siskind Acting  - Junior Mono PM

GULLIVER PREP (MS) 88015 Evan Weinstein Junior Session 8 Junior Mono A / Ensemble A 13:31:00 Our Day Out - Willy Russell Acting  - Junior Mono PM

GULLIVER PREP (MS) 88015 Luca Komaransky Junior Session 8 Junior Mono A / Ensemble A 13:31:00 Scooter Thomas Makes it to the Top of the World - Peter Parnell Acting  - Junior Mono PM

GULLIVER PREP (MS) 88015 Sofia Gonzalez Junior Session 8 Junior Mono C / Ensemble C 13:31:00 Eleemosynary - Lee Blessing Acting  - Junior Mono PM

GULLIVER PREP (MS) 88015 Siena De Maria Junior Session 8 Junior Solo A 13:31:00 On My Way - Violet Musical - Junior Solo Musical PM

GULLIVER PREP (MS) 88015 Giacomo Harris Junior Session 8 Junior Solo A 13:31:00 Out There - The Hunchback of Notre Dame Musical - Junior Solo Musical PM

GULLIVER PREP (MS) 88015 Lexi de Godoy Junior Session 8 Junior Solo  C 13:31:00 The Lamest Place in the World - 13 the Musical Musical - Junior Solo Musical PM

GULLIVER PREP (MS) 88015 Luli Cava Junior Session 9 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 14:00:00 Welcome to the Rock - Come From Away Musical - Junior Large Group Musical PM 
GULLIVER PREP (MS) 88015 Siena De Maria Junior Session 9 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 14:00:00 Welcome to the Rock - Come From Away Musical - Junior Large Group Musical PM 
GULLIVER PREP (MS) 88015 Elvira Disotuar Junior Session 9 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 14:00:00 Welcome to the Rock - Come From Away Musical - Junior Large Group Musical PM 
GULLIVER PREP (MS) 88015 Clara Friedman Junior Session 9 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 14:00:00 Welcome to the Rock - Come From Away Musical - Junior Large Group Musical PM 
GULLIVER PREP (MS) 88015 Giacomo Harris Junior Session 9 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 14:00:00 Welcome to the Rock - Come From Away Musical - Junior Large Group Musical PM 
GULLIVER PREP (MS) 88015 Araya Kaushal-Nagra Junior Session 9 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 14:00:00 Welcome to the Rock - Come From Away Musical - Junior Large Group Musical PM 
GULLIVER PREP (MS) 88015 Luca Komaransky Junior Session 9 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 14:00:00 Welcome to the Rock - Come From Away Musical - Junior Large Group Musical PM 
GULLIVER PREP (MS) 88015 Miranda Canals-Vazquez Junior Session 9 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 14:00:00 Welcome to the Rock - Come From Away Musical - Junior Large Group Musical PM 
GULLIVER PREP (MS) 88015 Lexi de Godoy Junior Session 9 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 14:00:00 Welcome to the Rock - Come From Away Musical - Junior Large Group Musical PM 
GULLIVER PREP (MS) 88015 Sofia Gonzalez Junior Session 9 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 14:00:00 Welcome to the Rock - Come From Away Musical - Junior Large Group Musical PM 
GULLIVER PREP (MS) 88015 Jack O'Brien Junior Session 9 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 14:00:00 Welcome to the Rock - Come From Away Musical - Junior Large Group Musical PM 
GULLIVER PREP (MS) 88015 Siena Ringel Junior Session 9 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 14:00:00 Welcome to the Rock - Come From Away Musical - Junior Large Group Musical PM 
GULLIVER PREP (MS) 88015 Sebastian Taylor Junior Session 9 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 14:00:00 Welcome to the Rock - Come From Away Musical - Junior Large Group Musical PM 
GULLIVER PREP (MS) 88015 Evan Weinstein Junior Session 9 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 14:00:00 Welcome to the Rock - Come From Away Musical - Junior Large Group Musical PM 

GULLIVER PREP (MS) 88015 Quinn Noyes Junior Session 9 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 14:00:00 It's the Hard Knock Life - Annie Musical - Junior Large Group Musical PM 
GULLIVER PREP (MS) 88015 Victoria Fortgang Junior Session 9 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 14:00:00 It's the Hard Knock Life - Annie Musical - Junior Large Group Musical PM 
GULLIVER PREP (MS) 88015 Alina Skillrud Junior Session 9 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 14:00:00 It's the Hard Knock Life - Annie Musical - Junior Large Group Musical PM 
GULLIVER PREP (MS) 88015 Ana Leyba Junior Session 9 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 14:00:00 It's the Hard Knock Life - Annie Musical - Junior Large Group Musical PM 
GULLIVER PREP (MS) 88015 Carolina  Guerrero Junior Session 9 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 14:00:00 It's the Hard Knock Life - Annie Musical - Junior Large Group Musical PM 
GULLIVER PREP (MS) 88015 Antonio Padoveze Goncalves Junior Session 9 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 14:00:00 It's the Hard Knock Life - Annie Musical - Junior Large Group Musical PM 
GULLIVER PREP (MS) 88015 Isabella Dosal Junior Session 9 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 14:00:00 It's the Hard Knock Life - Annie Musical - Junior Large Group Musical PM 
GULLIVER PREP (MS) 88015 Samantha Gonzalez Junior Session 9 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 14:00:00 It's the Hard Knock Life - Annie Musical - Junior Large Group Musical PM 
GULLIVER PREP (MS) 88015 Natalia Botty Junior Session 9 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 14:00:00 It's the Hard Knock Life - Annie Musical - Junior Large Group Musical PM 
GULLIVER PREP (MS) 88015 Lilian Garcia Junior Session 9 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 14:00:00 It's the Hard Knock Life - Annie Musical - Junior Large Group Musical PM 
GULLIVER PREP (MS) 88015 Jimena Franco Junior Session 9 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 14:00:00 It's the Hard Knock Life - Annie Musical - Junior Large Group Musical PM 


